94-01

94-02

94-03

94-04

94-05

94-06

94-07

94-08

94-09

94-10

94-11

94-12

94-13

94-14

94-15

94-16

94-17

94-18

1994 ORDINANCES
Chatham, II

1994 LAND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE CMtSS‘ K%)

ENGAGING BOND COUNSEL

AGRREEMENT APPROVAL WITH HYMANS ENGINEERING, INC.
REGARDING THE PUMP STATION

APPROVING A BID FOR SALE OF SUBSTATION TRANSFORMERS

Not Used
ESTABLISHING THE POSITION RECREATION DIRECTOR

ADOPTING BUILDING CODES, AN ELECRTRICAL CODE, A LIFE SAFETY
CODE, A PROPERTY MAINTENANCE CODE, AND A PLUMBING CODE,
ESTABLISHING A MECHANISM FOR ENFORCEMENT OF SUCH CODES,
AND PROVIDING FOR PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS THEREOF

APPROVING THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF MANOR HILL
SUBDIVISION PLAT I ay; )
' S t

APPROVING THE FINAL FLAT OF SUBDIVIS{ON OF HURSTBOURNE
SUBDIVISION PLAT II

AMMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 94-01
APPROVING THE PURCHASE OF BICYCLE PATH EASEMENTS
SPEER FINANCIAL, INC.

APPROVING AN AGREEMENT WITH GREENE & BRADFORD, INC. FOR A
WATER SYSTEM STUDY

APPROVING THE BID FOR DRAINAGE AND SIDEWALK WORK ON
WALNUT STREET

EMPLOYMENT OF RUSSELL J. JOSWIAK
APPROVING AN INTERFOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT
APPROVING BIDS FOR ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF AN EASEMENT




94-19

94-20

94-21]

94-22

94-23

94-24

94-23

94-26

94-27

94-28

94-29

94-30

94-31

94-32

94-33

94-34

94-35

94-36

94-37

94--38

94-39

94-40

TRANSFERRING APPROPRIATION AUTHORITY BETWEEN LINE-ITEMS
AND MAKING SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE VILLAGE

APPROVING AGREEMENT WITH TANIA NANTKEES
APPROVING AN AGREEMENT WITH CLARK DIETX, INC.

GRANTING CERTAIN VARIANCE TO THE REGULATIONS OF SECTIN V OF
THE ZONING ORDINANCE

EMPLOYEE SALARIES
ADDOPTION OF ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE

GRANTING CERTAIN VARIANCE TO THE REGULATIONS OF SECTION V
OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE

BID FOR TELEPHONE SYSTEM FOR DISPATCHING
EMPLOYEE SALARIES

GRANTING A SPECIAL USE PERMIT (LIBRARY PROPERTY)
SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

ADDITIONAL POLICE OFFICER POSITION
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT

ANNEXING PART OF HURSTBOURNE SUBDIVISION
Village Emphyee Sularies

ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE

FIXING RATES AND CHARGES FOR WATER

BID FOR STREET PAVING

PERSONNEL RELATIONS ( %&U@-)

BID APPROVAL FOR ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
RETAINMENT OF LIN ENGINEERING, L.TD.

RELATING TO STOP SIGNS



94-41

94-42

94-43

94-44

94-45

94-46

94-47

94-48

94-49

94-50

94-51

94-52

94-53

94-54

94-55

94-56

94-57

94-58

94-59

94-60

94-61

94-62

94-63

CONTRACT FOR WORK ON THE PUMP STATION
SALE AUTHORIZATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

PURCHASE OF POLICE VERICLES

Dy ko formnexadton of property

Rud for Por dhase. of (emedery) oW
RELATING TO PERSONNEL (“*TﬂJkDJL,VWQEkaUfQ

BID APPROVAIL FOR THE PURCHASE OF TWO TRUCKS

ANNEXING FOXX CREEK ESTATES

PING ANNEXATION

ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION

ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION

ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION

AMENDING 1994 LAND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE

APPROVING FINAL PLAT OF PRARIE GROVE SUBDIVISION, PLAT 111 ('WU SS ; {/9)
BID APPROVAL FOR POWER FUSED ENCLOSURES

IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE EMPLOYEES AND SALARIES ( ‘,QW)
VOIDED

GRANTING VARIANCE ZONING TO HUCKS

AMENDING THE PERSONNEL CODE

Amending the (994 LanddubdinsimOrd.
APPROVING THE UPGRADE OF COMPUTER HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE
APPROVAL OF THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

BID APPROVAL FOR MAINTENANCE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION




94-64

94-65

94-66

94-67

94-68

94-69

94-70

94-71

94-72

94-73

94-74

94-75

94-76

APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF FOXX CREEK
ESTATES PLAT I

LAND ANNEXATION

APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PLAT OF PARKVIAW ESTATES SUBDIVISION
PLAT IL

ANNEXATION AGREEMENT WITH JUDSON BAPTIST CHURCH

Not Usedh

ANNUAL LEVY ORDINANCE
AMENDING SECTION 17.1 OF THE 1994 T AND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE
A(Vp( D\ Kg 'H\-Q— \]OC ZOV\J Mf Or&i NaANL)

ANNEXATION AGREEMANT WITH THE STATE BANK OF AUVURN AS
TRUSTEE OF TRUST 94-195 '

OAK BROOK ESTATES ANNEXATION

ZONING CERTAIN PROPERTY IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNEXATION
AGREEMENT

FIXING REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR THE CALENDER YEAR 1995

IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE EMPLOYEES AND SALARIES ( Pckj




