

1994 ORDINANCES Chatham, Il

94-01	1994 LAND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE (MISSING)
94-02	ENGAGING BOND COUNSEL
94-03	AGRREEMENT APPROVAL WITH HYMANS ENGINEERING, INC. REGARDING THE PUMP STATION
94-04	APPROVING A BID FOR SALE OF SUBSTATION TRANSFORMERS
94-05	NotUsed
94-06	ESTABLISHING THE POSITION RECREATION DIRECTOR
94-07	ADOPTING BUILDING CODES, AN ELECRTRICAL CODE, A LIFE SAFETY CODE, A PROPERTY MAINTENANCE CODE, AND A PLUMBING CODE, ESTABLISHING A MECHANISM FOR ENFORCEMENT OF SUCH CODES AND PROVIDING FOR PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS THEREOF
94-08	APPROVING THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF MANOR HILL SUBDIVISION PLAT I
94-09	APPROVING THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF HURSTBOURNE SUBDIVISION PLAT II
94-10	AMMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 94-01
94-11	APPROVING THE PURCHASE OF BICYCLE PATH EASEMENTS
94-12	SPEER FINANCIAL, INC.
94-13	APPROVING AN AGREEMENT WITH GREENE & BRADFORD, INC. FOR A WATER SYSTEM STUDY
94-14	APPROVING THE BID FOR DRAINAGE AND SIDEWALK WORK ON WALNUT STREET
94-15	EMPLOYMENT OF RUSSELL J. JOSWIAK
94-16	APPROVING AN INTERFOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT
94-17	APPROVING BIDS FOR ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
94-18	AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF AN EASEMENT



94-19	TRANSFERRING APPROPRIATION AUTHORITY BETWEEN LINE-ITEMS AND MAKING SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE VILLAGE
94-20	APPROVING AGREEMENT WITH TANIA NANTKEES
94-21	APPROVING AN AGREEMENT WITH CLARK DIETX, INC.
94-22	GRANTING CERTAIN VARIANCE TO THE REGULATIONS OF SECTIN V OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE
94-23	EMPLOYEE SALARIES
94-24	ADDOPTION OF ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE
94-25	GRANTING CERTAIN VARIANCE TO THE REGULATIONS OF SECTION V OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE
94-26	BID FOR TELEPHONE SYSTEM FOR DISPATCHING
94-27	EMPLOYEE SALARIES
94-28	GRANTING A SPECIAL USE PERMIT (LIBRARY PROPERTY)
94-29	SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
94-30	ADDITIONAL POLICE OFFICER POSITION
94-31	INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT
94-32	ANNEXING PART OF HURSTBOURNE SUBDIVISION
94-33	Village Employee Salaries
94-34	ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE
94-35	FIXING RATES AND CHARGES FOR WATER
94-36	BID FOR STREET PAVING
94-37	PERSONNEL RELATIONS (CAUTE)
9438	BID APPROVAL FOR ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
94-39	RETAINMENT OF LIN ENGINEERING, LTD.
94-40	RELATING TO STOP SIGNS

94-41	CONTRACT FOR WORK ON THE PUMP STATION
94-42	SALE AUTHORIZATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
94-43	PURCHASE OF POLICE VEHICLES
94-44	Petition for Annexation of property
94-45	Bid for Purchase of Cemetery Mower
94-46	Petition for Annexation of property Bid for Porchase of Cemetery Mower RELATING TO PERSONNEL (Markey Mahan)
94-47	BID APPROVAL FOR THE PURCHASE OF TWO TRUCKS
94-48	ANNEXING FOXX CREEK ESTATES
94-49	PING ANNEXATION
94-50	ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION
94-51	ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION
94-52	ROBERT AND MARTHA OSTERMEIER LAND ANNEXATION
94-53	AMENDING 1994 LAND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE
94-54	APPROVING FINAL PLAT OF PRARIE GROVE SUBDIVISION, PLAT III (MSSING)
94-55	BID APPROVAL FOR POWER FUSED ENCLOSURES
94-56	IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE EMPLOYEES AND SALARIES (Wint)
94-57	VOIDED
94-58	GRANTING VARIANCE ZONING TO HUCKS
94-59	AMENDING THE PERSONNEL CODE
94-60	Amending the 1994 Land Subdin's ion Ord.
94-61	APPROVING THE UPGRADE OF COMPUTER HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE
94-62	APPROVAL OF THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
94-63	BID APPROVAL FOR MAINTENANCE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

94-64	APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF FOXX CREEK ESTATES PLAT I
94-65	LAND ANNEXATION
94-66	APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PLAT OF PARKVIAW ESTATES SUBDIVISION PLAT II
94-67	ANNEXATION AGREEMENT WITH JUDSON BAPTIST CHURCH
94-68	Not Used
94-69	ANNUAL LEVY ORDINANCE
94-70	AMENDING SECTION 17.1 OF THE 1994 LAND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE
94-71	Approving the VOC Zoning Ordinance
94-72	ANNEXATION AGREEMANT WITH THE STATE BANK OF AUVURN AS TRUSTEE OF TRUST 94-195
94-73	OAK BROOK ESTATES ANNEXATION
94-74	ZONING CERTAIN PROPERTY IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNEXATION AGREEMENT
94-75	FIXING REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR THE CALENDER YEAR 1995
94-76	IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE EMPLOYEES AND SALARIES (Pal)

a y ta